
Time Table for Winter Semester 

Day & Time 9:00-
9:55am 

10:00-
10:55am 

11:00am-
12:00PM 

12:00-
12:55pm 

1:oo-
2:00pm 

2:00-3:00pm 3:00-
3:55pm 

Monday SA646 N SA 646N IA529, 
IA530 

IA529, 
IA530 

L 
U 
N 
C 
H 

Research  Research  

Tuesday PhD PhD IS581N IS581N IS563N IS563N 

Wednesday SA 646 N SA 646N IA529 IA529 SA673 SA673 

Thursday PhD PhD IA530, 
IS581N 

IA530, 
IS581N 

SA673, 
IS563N 

SA673, 
IS563N 

Friday Research  Research  Research Research  Research  Research  

 

Course Code Course Title Course Teacher 

IS581N MA PISM Southwest Pacific Foreign 
Relations 

Dr. Shubhamitra Das 

   

IS563N  MA PISM Southeast Asian Foreign 
Relations 

Dr. Jaikhlong Basumatry 

IA529 MA IRAS Western Indian Ocean Region: 
Geopolitics and Maritime 
Security 

Dr. M. Venkataraman 

IA530 MA IRAS Southeast Asia and the Pacific 
Island States Responses to 
Major Power Rivalry in the 
Indo-Pacific 

Dr. Ananta Swarup Bijendra De 
Gurung 

SA 646 N PhD Regional Security in Southeast 
Asia 

Professor Shankari 
Sundararaman 

Number to be assigned  PhD Government and Politics in 
Southeast Asia Part II 

Dr. Rahul Mishra 

SA673 N PhD Research Methodology Dr. Shubhamitra Das and Dr. 
M. Venkataraman 

 

 Research Scholar In the timetable denotes the hours given by faculty to their Research work/ 

PhD students and MA students who may need contact hours to discuss their work.  

 The timetable of the centre is flexible and open to change as per requirements.  

 

 

 


