Time Table for Winter Semester

Day & Time	9:00-	10:00-	11:00am-	12:00-	1:00-	2:00-3:00pm	3:00-
	9:55am	10:55am	12:00PM	12:55pm	2:00pm		3:55pm
Monday	SA646 N	SA 646N	IA529,	IA529,	L	Research	Research
			IA530	IA530	U		
Tuesday	PhD	PhD	IS581N	IS581N	N	IS563N	IS563N
Wednesday	SA 646 N	SA 646N	IA529	IA529	C H	SA673	SA673
Thursday	PhD	PhD	IA530,	IA530,	П П	SA673,	SA673,
			IS581N	IS581N		IS563N	IS563N
Friday	Research	Research	Research	Research		Research	Research

Course Code	Course Title	Course Teacher	
IS581N MA PISM	Southwest Pacific Foreign Relations	Dr. Shubhamitra Das	
IS563N MA PISM	South cost Asian Farsian	Dr. Jaikhlana Basumatur	
ISSOSIN IVIA PISIVI	Southeast Asian Foreign Relations	Dr. Jaikhlong Basumatry	
IA529 MA IRAS	Western Indian Ocean Region: Geopolitics and Maritime Security	Dr. M. Venkataraman	
IA530 MA IRAS	Southeast Asia and the Pacific Island States Responses to Major Power Rivalry in the Indo-Pacific	Dr. Ananta Swarup Bijendra De Gurung	
SA 646 N PhD	Regional Security in Southeast Asia	Professor Shankari Sundararaman	
Number to be assigned PhD	Government and Politics in Southeast Asia Part II	Dr. Rahul Mishra	
SA673 N PhD	Research Methodology	Dr. Shubhamitra Das and Dr. M. Venkataraman	

- Research Scholar In the timetable denotes the hours given by faculty to their Research work/ PhD students and MA students who may need contact hours to discuss their work.
- The timetable of the centre is flexible and open to change as per requirements.